Mahore) 
Property ID- MAHB 

2 Borrower Mr. Sandu 
Ankush Pacharne,  Mr. 
Mahesh Sandu 
Pacharne 
M/s Sadguru Krushi 
Kendra Prop. Mr. 
Sandu Ankush 
Pacharne 
Branch: Varud Bk. 
(Mr. Saju Madhukar 
Meshram - 
9657089968, Chief 
Manager) 

Total Dues Rs. 

36,80,614.00 
(Rupees Thirty Six 

Lakhs Eighty  

Thousand Six 
Hundred Fourteen 

Only)  + Unapplied 
future Interest 

with monthly rest 
w.e.f. 28.11.2022 

+ penal interest 

and other charges 
/ expenses 

Symbolic LOT No. 2) All pieces & 

parcel of House No. 
W12001505 (Gut 
No.168), Ward No. 12, 
Gajanan Nagar, 
Deulgaon Raja in the